MERCURY (35] < CYLIMDER BLOCK CRAMKCASE AMD COVERS b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 0B110739 AND UP [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
2 2A 47254 | 0-RING 1 3
3 Kl E2066 ROLLER BEARING 1
4 26 41953 |0IL SEAL 1
5 10 E3034 | SCREW [1' 4
A 851 79404 6| CYLIMDER BELOCK/CRAMELCASE |1
7 16 BE164 | STUD [1-1/4" 2
a2 16 B21E5 | STUD [1-5/8" 2
9 16 87301 | STUD [4-3/8" 2
10 16 BA1EE|STUD [2-7/64" 2
11 16 BE167|STUD [2-9/16" 2
12 B6517 | BLEED RESTRICTOR 1
13 17 23784 | DOWEL PIN 2
14 17 20323 DOWEL PIM 1
13 27 55158 | GASKET 2 3
16 22 32802 | PIFE PLUG 1
17 B2064T |BRACKET 1
18 10 21339|5CREW [1-3/8") 2
19 11 29250 MUT 2
20 10 7IE57 | SCREW [1-1/2") 5
20 10 B3328| SCREW 3" 2
20 10 74824 | SCREW [1-1/4") 2
21 1152 26741 |LOWER EMD CaP 1
22 26 41953 |0IL SEAL 2
23 25 B4067 | 0-RIMNG 1 3
24 10 B3365 | SCREW [1-1/2") 3
25 25 B4068 | 0-RING 3 3
26 27 85489 2| GASKET 1 3
27 55190 | DIVIDER PLATE 1
28 27 85488 2| GASKET 1 3
29 RA157T|COWER 1
a0 10 E3092 | SCREW [1-1/4") 1
a0 10 31984 | SCREW [1-3/8") 7
Kl 10 B4021 | ADJUSTIMG SCREMW [1-7/8") 2
£ 11 E4015 | MUT 2
33 26852 |NYLOM CAaP 2
3 1024 9110T|COWER 1
€3] 27 85490 2| GASKET 1 3
36 10 TE213|SCREW [1-1/8") 10
a7 469334 3| GROUND STRAP 2 -
20 ko] 200 DIDC OIS kil




